
2022 KO 1st Round to be played by 17th April

match Player 1 Home Club Email Mobile Home Partner  Club Email
1 Robert Jones *Tadmarton Heath robert.jonesgg@gmail.com 07900 430050 01295 257525 David Lakin Tadmarton Heath david.sarsden33@gmail.com

Ian Allison Tadmarton Heath ianallison@hotmail.co.uk 07850 999621 01869 347715 Keith Willis Tadmarton Heath keithwillis43@gmail.com

2 Frank Brazier *The Oxfordshire francisbrazier@gmail.com 07850 821999 01869 244968 Richard Harris The Oxfordshire richardm.harris@icloud.com

Hans Menzel Studley Wood menzels1950@outlook.com 7757031271 Dave Drew Studley Wood davidrogerdrew@gmail.com

3 Chris Spearing *Drayton Park spero594@gmail.com 07717 862439 01235 424037 Simon Berry *Drayton Park simon.berry@oxinst.com

Michael Cahill North Oxford mikeandkatecahill@btinternet.com 07896 508292 n/a David Dobson North Oxford zoeanddavedobson@gmail.com

4 Paul Dandridge *Oxford City pauldando66@gmail.com 07584 282127 01865 750832 David Hole *Drayton Park holeyhead@gmail.com

David Ryan Tadmarton Heath davidryan999@aol.com 07798 860510 01608 666141 Mike Abbotts Tadmarton Heath maredfive@aol.com

5 Colin Whittle *Oxford City colinwhittle@gmail.com 07766 140587 na Dave Jones Oxford City dandp.jones@btinternet.com

Rob Daniels The Oxfordshire r_daniels@msn.com 07810 794246 n/a Andy Mills The Oxfordshire andrewjoe.mills@gmail.com

6 Tony Davey *Hadden Hill tony.davey2@sky.com 07768 456549 01235 817241 Mike Sibley Hadden Hill mikechrissibley@gmail.com

Colin Varney North Oxford spectrumcleaningoxford@gmail.com 07977 481299 Malcolm Hookham North Oxford hookham1937@hotmail.com

7 Colin Rose *Cotswolds Club colinroseoffice@gmail.com 07852 649340 01608 737534 Brian Kay Cotswolds Club brian.kay@kbdr.co.uk

Roger Davies Hadden Hill roger.jh@btinternet.com 07592 642464 01235 821017 Alistair Brown Hadden Hill jaajbrown@gmail.com

8 John Edwards *The Springs edwards.dorchester@yahoo.com 07831 522346 01865 343062 Ian Cooke The Springs ianpcooke2@outlook.com

Henry Willis Burford sales@hwillis.co.uk 07702 406511 01608 81-943 John Summers Burford casssummers@icloud.com      

9 Alan Gray *The Oxfordshire gray-alan@sky.com 07980 796023 01869 345965 Graham Robinson The Oxfordshire robinson.graham59@gmail.com

Ken McIntyre Drayton Park fitzharrismotors@hotmail.com 078818 73301 01235 528445 David Palmer Drayton Park chilswellcontractors@live.co.uk

10 Graham Henley *Oxford City grahamm@henly.co.uk 07798 932834 Keith Henley Oxford City henleyk@virginmedia.com

Terry Killick Badgemore Park tkillick@icloud.com 07802 201004 n/a Danny Fois Badgemore Park ladsrally@aol.com

11 Andy Lyne *Tadmarton Heath lynie@hotmail.co.uk 07767 897464 01608 661422 Phil Mosley Stratford upon Avon phil@philgmosley.plus.com

Peter Walton Burford petewalton@talktalk.net n/a 01993 866064 Alan McKechnie Burford alanmckechnie@btconnect.com

12 Bill White *Hadden Hill ox.golf.caps.secretary@gmail.com 07813 075014 Stuart Dobbs Hadden Hill ogc.event.sec@gmail.com

Ray Shaw Tadmarton Heath rshawsie@yahoo.com 07753 891554 na Tim Nunneley Tadmarton Heath tim.nunneley@yahoo.co.uk

13 Phil Stanway *Bicester phil_stanway@hotmail.co.uk 07713 654519 01869 245517 Paul Brain *Kirtlington pabrain57@outlook.com

Robert Stroud Tadmarton Heath rjstroud@gmail.com 07917 181188 01242 602610 Andy Laird Tadmarton Heath snoozeulooz@gmail.com
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BYE Bill Major Drayton Park rojamb@sky.com 01235 814007 07767 623702 Brian Maddison Drayton Park brian3142@hotmail.com

BYE David Haddock Badgemore Park davidhaddock@btinternet.com 07736 876710 John Urban Badgemore Park urbanja@aol.com

BYE Tom Durant The Cotswold Club tommmdurant@gmail.com 07590 983978 01451 831869 Richard Squires The Wychwood r_csquires@yahoo.co.uk

Matches to be played at * unless agreed otherwise by all players
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